Art.-Nr. 180730

Leuchtmittel LED Design-Bulb ORBIT, DIM, E27, 4,0W,

2200K, gold

(® DEKOLIGHT

Ra>90

Gehausematerial
Gehausefarbe

Schutzklasse
Leistungsaufnahme
Eingangsspannung
Dimmbar
Ansteuerung
Anzahl Kanile
Leistungsfaktor

Lichtfarbe

Farbtemperatur
Bemessungslichtstrom
Farbkonsistenz
Farbkonsistenz Lichtquelle
Farbwiedergabe (Ra)
Abstrahlwinkel
120°/Verteilungscharakteristik

Hohe
Durchmesser
Artikelgewicht

Flicker / Stroboskopeffekt - SVM
Arbeitstemperatur

IP Schutzart

EEI

Glas
Gold

11/ Schutzisolierung

4 W

220-240 VIAC

Ja
Phasenabschnittsdimmer
1

0,8058

Warmweil? (WW)
2200 K

240 Im

6 SDCM

6 SDCM

90

330 Grad

NDLS

120 mm
220 mm
3279

0,008
-20 bis 35 °C
1P 20

G

1P20 1CH IE E27

o
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